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Bronte Luxury Biscuit Mini Pack Assortment 100 x 30g e - Oaty Apple Crumble Deliciously Indulgent
Biscuits

Deliciously Indulgent Biscuits 5 Varieties 100 Mini packs Oaty Apple Crumble Salted Caramel & Chocolate Cappuccino Shortbread Stem Ginger & Dark Chocolate Raspberry Coconut & White Chocolate

Traded Unit GTIN: Internal GTIN: Supplier : Suppliers Product Code :

Reference Intake Nutritional Information
Each 100g portion contains: .
Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy 1971kJ
1971kJ 470kCal
19.9 7.4 30.8 0.58
470kcal 8 8 & &
Carbohydrates 65g
23% ‘\ @ @ of which sugars 30.8g
T Fat 19.9g
of your reference intake.
. of which saturates 7.4g
Typical values per 100g : Energy 1971kJ 470kcal
Fibre -g
Protein 5.8g
Salt 0.58g
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: Key: BT
Contains Contains Does Not Does Not May Contain Does Not Does Not Suitable for May not be May not be May not be May not be
Cereal/Gluten Milk Contain Contain Nuts Contain Contain Vegetarian suitable for suitable for suitable for suitable for
Eggs Peanuts Crustaceans Mustard Vegan Kosher Halal Coeliac
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Contains
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Sulphur
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Soya Molluscs Dioxide

Allergen Statement
For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May also contain
NUTS.

Ingredients
2 Oat biscuits with apple pieces:
Rolled OATS (27%), WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, Palm Oil, Apple Pieces (12%) [(Dried Apple, Dextrose, Humectant (Glycerol), Apple Juice Concentrate, Maize Starch, Natural

Flavouring, Salt, Acidity Regulator (Malic Acid), Preservative (SULPHUR DIOXIDE)], Rapeseed Oil, Invert Sugar Syrup, Natural Flavouring, Raising Agents (Sodium Carbonates, Potassium Carbonates), Skimmed
MILK Powder, Colours (Annatto Bixin, Curcumin).
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Bronte Luxury Biscuit Mini Pack Assortment 100 x 30g e - Salted Caramel & Chocolate Deliciously Indulgent
Biscuits

Deliciously Indulgent Biscuits 5 Varieties 100 Mini packs Oaty Apple Crumble Salted Caramel & Chocolate Cappuccino Shortbread Stem Ginger & Dark Chocolate Raspberry Coconut & White Chocolate

Traded Unit GTIN: Internal GTIN: Supplier : Suppliers Product Code :

Reference Intake Nutritional Information
Each 100g portion contains: )
Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy 2146kJ
2146k) 513kCal

513kcal 27.5¢ 14.4, 24.7; 0.94;

Carbohydrates 60.4g
N
‘\ of which sugars 24.7g
. Fat 27.5g

of your reference intake.

. of which saturates 14.4g
Typical values per 100g : Energy 2146kJ 513kcal
Fibre -g
Protein 5g
Salt 0.94g
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: (D Key: XN
Contains Contains Does Not Does Not May Contain Does Not Does Not Suitable for May not be May not be May not be May not be
Cereal/Gluten Milk Contain Contain Nuts Contain Contain Vegetarian suitable for suitable for suitable for suitable for
Eggs Peanuts Crustaceans Mustard Vegan Kosher Halal Coeliac
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Contains Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Soya Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Molluscs Sulphur

Dioxide

Allergen Statement
For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in CAPITALS.
May also contain NUTS.

Ingredients

2 Shortbread biscuits with milk chocolate chips and caramel pieces.
WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, Butter (15%) (MILK), MILK Chocolate Chips (10%) (Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (SOYA
Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), WHEAT Starch, Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Caramel Pieces (5%) (Fructose-Glucose Syrup, Glucose Syrup, Concentrated Apple Puree, Sugar, Humectant (Glycerol),

WHEAT Fibre, Whey (MILK), Palm Fat, Butter (MILK), Gelling Agent (Pectins), Dried Skimmed MILK, Flavouring, Acidity Regulator (Lactic Acid), Rice Extract), Natural Flavouring, Colours (Annatto Bixin,
Curcumin).
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Bronte Luxury Biscuit Mini Pack Assortment 100 x 30g e - Cappuccino Shortbread Deliciously Indulgent

Biscuits

Deliciously Indulgent Biscuits 5 Varieties 100 Mini packs Oaty Apple Crumble Salted Caramel & Chocolate Cappuccino Shortbread Stem Ginger & Dark Chocolate Raspberry Coconut & White Chocolate

Traded Unit GTIN: Internal GTIN: Supplier : Suppliers Product Code :

Reference Intake

Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars

2185kJ
ane 288 15. 223

N
|
|

h

/

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 2185kJ 523kcal

Allergy Information
Key:
Contains Contains Does Not Does Not May Contain Does Not
Cereal/Gluten Milk Contain Contain Nuts Contain
Eggs Peanuts Crustaceans
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Contains Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Soya Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Molluscs

Allergen Statement
For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in CAPITALS.
May also contain NUTS.

Ingredients

2 Shortbread biscuits with milk chocolate chips and coffee flavouring:

Salt

0.68;

Does Not
Contain
Mustard

Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

Nutritional Information

Typical Values

Energy

Carbohydrates

of which sugars

Fat

of which saturates

Fibre

Protein

Salt

Dietary Information

Key: BN

Suitable for May not be
Vegetarian suitable for
Vegan

Per 100g

2185kJ
523kCal

59.8g

22.3g

28.8g

15g

K3

5.2g

0.68g

WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, Butter (16%) (MILK), MILK Chocolate Chips (10%) (Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifer (SOYA
Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), WHEAT Starch, Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Natural Flavouring, Skimmed MILK Powder, Raising Agents (Sodium Carbonates, Potassium Carbonates), Colours (Annatto

Bixin, Curcumin).
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Bronte Luxury Biscuit Mini Pack Assortment 100 x 30g e - Stem Ginger & Dark Chocolate Deliciously

Indulgent Biscuits

Deliciously Indulgent Biscuits 5 Varieties 100 Mini packs Oaty Apple Crumble Salted Caramel & Chocolate Cappuccino Shortbread Stem Ginger & Dark Chocolate Raspberry Coconut & White Chocolate

Traded Unit GTIN: Internal GTIN: Supplier : Suppliers Product Code :

Reference Intake

Energy Fat

2124k)
508kcal

26.6¢

“@

of your reference intake.

Saturates

11.5¢

Each 100g portion contains:

Sugars

27.6¢

Typical values per 100g : Energy 2124kJ 508kcal

Allergy Information
Key:
Contains Contains Does Not
Cereal/Gluten Milk Contain
Eggs
Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame

Allergen Statement

Does Not
Contain
Peanuts

Does Not
Contain
Celery

May Contain
Nuts

Contains
Soya

Does Not
Contain
Crustaceans

Does Not
Contain
Molluscs

Salt

0.71¢

Does Not
Contain
Mustard

Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

Nutritional Information

Typical Values

Energy

Carbohydrates

of which sugars

Fat

of which saturates

Fibre

Protein

Salt

Dietary Information

Key: BN

Suitable for May not be
Vegetarian suitable for
Vegan

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May also contain

NUTS.

Ingredients

2 Dark chocolate chip and stem ginger biscuits.

Per 100g

2124kJ
508kCal

612g

27.6g

26.6g

11.5g

K3

4.6g

0.71g

WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, Dark Chocolate Chips (14%) (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Palm Oil,
Rapeseed Oil, Stem Ginger (8%) (Ginger, Sugar), WHEAT Starch, Ground Ginger (2%), Butter (MILK), Raising Agents (Potassium Carbonates, Sodium Carbonates), Salt, Natural Flavouring, Colours (Annatto Bixin,

Curcumin).
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Bronte Luxury Biscuit Mini Pack Assortment 100 x 30g e - Raspberry, Coconut and White Chocolate
Deliciously Indulgent Biscuits

Deliciously Indulgent Biscuits 5 Varieties 100 Mini packs Oaty Apple Crumble Salted Caramel & Chocolate Cappuccino Shortbread Stem Ginger & Dark Chocolate Raspberry Coconut & White Chocolate

Traded Unit GTIN: Internal GTIN: Supplier : Suppliers Product Code :

Reference Intake

Energy Fat

2317kJ
555kcal

31.8¢

N
|
|

h

/

of your reference intake.

Each 100g portion contains:

Saturates

15.8¢

Sugars

26¢

Typical values per 100g : Energy 2317kJ 555kcal

Allergy Information
Key:

Contains Contains Does Not

Cereal/Gluten Milk Contain

Eggs

Does Not Does Not Does Not

Contain Contain Contain

Fish Lupin Sesame

Allergen Statement

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in CAPITALS.

May also contain NUTS.

Ingredients

2 White chocolate, raspberry and coconut biscuits:

Does Not
Contain
Peanuts

Does Not
Contain
Celery

May Contain
Nuts

Contains
Soya

Does Not
Contain
Crustaceans

Does Not
Contain
Molluscs

Salt

0.74;

Does Not
Contain
Mustard

Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

Nutritional Information

Typical Values

Energy

Carbohydrates

of which sugars

Fat

of which saturates

Fibre

Protein

Salt

Dietary Information

Key: BN

Suitable for May not be
Vegetarian suitable for
Vegan

Per 100g

2317kJ
555kCal

60.3g

26g

31.8g

15.8g

5.3g

0.74g

WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), White Chocolate chips (13%) (Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Skimmed MILK Powder, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural
Vanilla Flavouring), Palm Oil, Sugar, Raspberry Pieces (9%) (Concentrated Apple Puree, Raspberry Puree, Fructose-Glucose Syrup, Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Humectant (Glycerol), WHEAT Fibre, Palm Fat, Gelling
Agent (Pectin), Colour (Carrot, Blackcurrant, Blueberry Concentrate), Acidity Regulators (Citric Acid, Malic Acid), Natural Flavouring), Rapeseed Oil, Desiccated Coconut (7%), WHEAT Starch, Natural Flavouring,
Raising Agents (Potassium Carbonates, Sodium Carbonates), Salt, ,Colours (Annatto Bixin, Curcumin).
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